
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Kryanev Aleksandr V.
Exam Schedule

Sat, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Mathematical Simulations in Economics  M18-904, M18-914, M18-915  V-411
Mon, 24 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Economic and mathematical modeling (state and municipal development)

 M18-902, M18-912  K-1218
Tue, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Game Theory and Operations Research  M18-401  K-1018
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Portfolio Investments  B15-903, B15-904  K-1219
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Optimization Methods  B15-401, B15-507  K-1018
Wed, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Numerical and Instrumental Methods in Economics  A16-913  dep.71
Thu, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Game Theory and Operations Research  M17-509, M17-519  98-5
Thu, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Methods in Economics  M17-509, M17-519  D-302
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Portfolio Investments  B15-903, B15-904  K-1218
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical and Instrumental Methods in Economics  A16-913  dep.71
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Game Theory and Operations Research  M17-509, M17-519  B-215
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  B15-401, B15-507  K-1018
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Game Theory and Operations Research  M18-401  K-1006
Fri, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods in Economics  M17-509, M17-519  K-1006


